08/16/2016 14:00 API Processing

9545673401

NO.165 #001 Page 1 of 4

8/16/2016

Division of Corporations

- r

é

i

	ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit amber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H16000202359 3)))
Nu	H160002023593ABC Le: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
, 	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : API PROCESSING Account Numbor : 120110000069 Phone : (954)567-0013 Fax Number : (954)567-3401
מה	the email address for this business entity to be used for future nual report mailings. Enter only one email address please ail Address: <u>kathy@apiprocessing.com</u>
i ëribj.	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN
TALLAHASSEF.	AXECEL CONSTRUCTION LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04
	Estimated Charge \$25.00

ı.

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

08/16/2016	14:00	API Processing	5545673401	NO.165 #002
				H16000202359 3
		ARTICI	ES OF AMENDMENT	Page 2 of 4
			ТО	
	•	ARTICLI	ES OF ORGANIZATION	N
			OF	
AXEC	EL CON	STRUCTION LLC		
		(Name of the Limited Lial (A Flor	ility Company as it now appears on ou ida Limited Liability Company)	r records.)
The Articles of Orga	nization	or this Limited Liability	Company were filed on6/22/16	and assigned
		6000120414		, , , , , , _ , , , , , , , , ,
This amendment is s	ubmitted	to amend the following:		
A. If amending nar	nc, <u>enter</u>	the new name of the li	<u>mited liability company here</u> :	
The new name must be d	listinguisha	ble and contain the words "L	imited Liability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principa	l offices :	iddress, if applicable:		<u></u>
(Principal office add	iress MU	<u>ST BE A STREET ADI</u>	DRESS)	
				`
Enter new mailing :	addroce	fonnlighter		
		POST OFFICE BOX	·,	
Transfills induction into		<u>1051 011102 00×7</u>		E C
				records, cnter the name of the new
registered agent and	<u>not rife t</u>	iew registered office ad	iuress dere:	Ho U
Name of Ne	ew Regist	ered Agent:		FIST 9
INCW KCBISI	erea OIII	ce <u>Address</u> ;	Enter Florida stree	et address
				, Florida
			City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

i

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H16000202359 3

• . . 08/16/2016 14:01 API Processing 5545673401 H0.165 #003 H16000202359 3

Page 3 of 4

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MCR - Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Michael Axe	2813 W. Ballast Point Tampa, FL 33611	Blvd.
			Change
			Add
		- <u> </u>	
		····	Change
			Add
			Remove
		,,	THE ARE T
			ARTER MOVE
			D Add
			Remove
			D Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
	Page 2 o	f3 H16	000202359 3

.

08/16/2016	14:01 API Pr	rocessing	9545673401	HO.165 #004
-				H1600292359 3 Page 4 of 4
			here: (Atlach additiona	I sheets, if necessary.)
Please ada	d the EIN number - Fi	mployer Identification	n Number: 81-3015028	
		·	· · ·	
• •••• •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			<u> </u>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
<u> </u>				
			. <u></u>	
		······································	······································	
		······		* , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	<u></u>			
-				
				<u></u>
, · ·		- <u></u>		
				T SEC
				ALL NG
			والا في موجوعا بار الراب بين المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع	
			·	F71
		 	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
·				
• • • · ·	- <u> </u>			<u></u> , / ** <u></u> , / * * <u></u> , / * * <u></u> ,
	·····			
E. Effective date, i	if other than the day	te of filing:		(aptional) sun 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0
Note: If the date	inserted in this block.	does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing rec	nun 90 days alter filing.) Parsusul to 505.1 pitrements, this date will not be listed
document's effec	tive date on the Depar	tment of State's reen	rds.	
				,
if the record spec (b) The 90th day	cifies a delayed ef y after the record	fective date, but	not an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
		13 11(20.		
Dated July 27th		2016		
··· 172100	and the second second	and a state of the second s		
V.	A Contraction	and the second s		
	Sig	infurcial a member or a	uthorized representative of a p	member
Micha	el Axe			
		Typed of p	rinted name of signer	
		Pi	nge 3 of 3	H16000202359 3
	*.			

.

•